
              Date Sheet for Class Performance-1(Classes I and II) , Half 
Yearly Exam (Classes III to V) 2024-25 

 
 

Date 

 
Day 

 
Class I 

 
Class II 

 
Class III 

 
Class IV 

 
Class V 

22.08.2024 Thursday Maths English EVS Science Maths 

23.08.2024 Friday - - - - - 

24.08.2024 Saturday EVS Hindi English 
 

Hindi Hindi 

27.08.2024 Tuesday - - - - - 

28.08.2024 Wednesday English Maths Hindi Maths SST 

29.08.2024 Thursday - - - - - 

31.08.2024 Saturday Hindi EVS - English Science 

02.09.2024 Monday CSc CSc - - - 

03.09.2024 Tuesday GK , Art 
& Craft 

GK , Art & 
Craft 

Maths SST  English 

04.09.2024 Wednesday - - CSc CSc CSc 

09.09.2024 Monday - - GK , Art & 
Craft 

GK , Art 
& Craft 

GK , Art & 
Craft 

 

● For class I and II- All the exams will be in twin paper( In question paper space will be provided to 
write answers). Maximum marks -20 and Time-1 hr 

● For class III - CSc and GK exam will be in twin paper( In question paper space will be provided to 
write answers) 

● For classes IV to VIII-CSc and GK exam will be Computer based test.  
● For classes I to VIII-During Art, CSc and GK exams, there will be regular classes. 
● For classes III to V- Maximum marks -50 and Time- 2 hrs (For CSc and GK time- 30 minutes) 


